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Team Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG - 1 292 288 299 290 280 284 1'733 76x

BAERISWYL Yanik El 100 99 100 96 95 97 587 32x

MAAG Simon El 97 96 99 98 94 95 579 28x

GABRIEL David El 95 93 100 96 91 92 567 16x

2. NEUCHATEL 285 288 293 292 284 285 1'727 62x

CHENIKOVA Katia U17 97 99 97 99 95 97 584 20x

CHENIKOV Sacha El 94 95 99 98 96 93 575 22x

HUGON Nour U19 94 94 97 95 93 95 568 20x

3. VAUD - 1 283 284 291 292 271 269 1'690 60x

BAILLY-SALLIN Mélody El 95 94 98 99 95 91 572 25x

TERRY Ludovic El 95 96 97 97 90 91 566 22x

RIME Guillaume El 93 94 96 96 86 87 552 13x

4. FRIBOURG - 2 279 283 293 295 267 1'684 61x

STURNY Lea U21 94 99 99 97 90 91 570 27x

ROPRAZ Tristan El 95 93 99 100 94 87 568 21x

JENNY Nicolas U19 90 91 95 98 83 89 546 13x

5. FRIBOURG - 3 284 281 290 291 264 1'679 47x

DEVAUD André SenVet 96 94 98 97 89 94 568 21x

MAAG Martin Sen 92 94 97 96 87 90 556 15x

ROSSIER François El 96 93 95 98 88 85 555 11x

6. VAUD - 2 277 280 288 291 251 259 1'646 33x

MATHYS Manon El 93 93 97 96 84 90 553 08x

ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 92 92 96 98 85 85 548 12x

BRON Déborah El 92 95 95 97 82 84 545 13x

7. JURA 282 272 295 289 250 256 1'644 52x

GOGNIAT Roland Vet 96 92 99 99 89 91 566 17x

BÜRKI Raphaël Sen 98 97 98 97 77 90 557 21x

CRIBLEZ Frédéric El 88 83 98 93 84 75 521 14x

8. GENEVE 266 282 287 281 252 239 1'607 27x

UNGARELLI Sabrina El 94 94 98 96 90 76 548 14x

DUCHOUD Alain Sen 89 94 94 92 78 85 532 06x

WEBER Patrick Sen 83 94 95 93 84 78 527 07x

Rem.

Match Romand C50m
GENEVE - 30.08.25
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Individuel Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Ct Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. BAERISWYL Yanik El FR 100 99 100 96 95 97 587 32x

2. CHENIKOVA Katia U17 NE 97 99 97 99 95 97 584 20x

3. MAAG Simon El FR 97 96 99 98 94 95 579 28x

4. CHENIKOV Sacha El NE 94 95 99 98 96 93 575 22x

5. BAILLY-SALLIN Mélody El VD 95 94 98 99 95 91 572 25x

6. STURNY Lea U21 FR 94 99 99 97 90 91 570 27x

7. DEVAUD André SenVet FR 96 94 98 97 89 94 568 21x

8. ROPRAZ Tristan El FR 95 93 99 100 94 87 568 21x

9. HUGON Nour U19 NE 94 94 97 95 93 95 568 20x

10. GABRIEL David El FR 95 93 100 96 91 92 567 16x

11. TERRY Ludovic El VD 95 96 97 97 90 91 566 22x

12. GOGNIAT Roland Vet JU 96 92 99 99 89 91 566 17x

13. TROUBILO Emil Sen NE 93 92 100 99 93 87 564 18x

14. BÜRKI Raphaël Sen JU 98 97 98 97 77 90 557 21x

15. MAAG Martin Sen FR 92 94 97 96 87 90 556 15x

16. ROSSIER François El FR 96 93 95 98 88 85 555 11x

17. MATHYS Manon El VD 93 93 97 96 84 90 553 08x

18. RIME Guillaume El VD 93 94 96 96 86 87 552 13x

19. RICHTER Michèle U19 VS 90 93 97 97 88 86 551 15x

20. UNGARELLI Sabrina El GE 94 94 98 96 90 76 548 14x

21. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen VD 92 92 96 98 85 85 548 12x

22. JENNY Nicolas U19 FR 90 91 95 98 83 89 546 13x

23. BRON Déborah El VD 92 95 95 97 82 84 545 13x

24. DUCHOUD Alain Sen GE 89 94 94 92 78 85 532 06x

25. WEBER Patrick Sen GE 83 94 95 93 84 78 527 07x

26. CRIBLEZ Frédéric El JU 88 83 98 93 84 75 521 14x

Rem.

Match Romand C50m
GENEVE - 30.08.25


